

## New to the Travel Industry?

If you are new to the travel industry, Andavo Travel has a new advisor program to help you start. As an Independent Travel Advisor, you create your own vision, set your own goals, and make your own decisions. Andavo Travel offers you the support, tools, and resources you need to grow and build your business.

## **Why Choose Andavo**

Andavo Travel is a wholly owned subsidiary of Christopherson Andavo Travel, LP. Owned by Mike and Camille Cameron. Christopherson Andavo is currently #22 on Travel Weekly's Power List 2022 (of all major corporate & leisure travel agencies). Andavo Travel has approximately 160+ Independent Travel Advisors in our network. With our competitive compensation and commission package, financial stability, and an over 20–year member of Virtuoso®, you gain exclusive access to ultimate networking and learning, marketing, technology, and opportunities to connect with communities of advisors and partners to collaborate and grow together. Our relationships with preferred partners allow us to provide you with exclusive access to enhance your selling edge with amenities, upgrades, and insider programs that can elevate and grow your business further.

- Comprehensive 12-Week Program
  - Learn the foundational concepts related to the travel industry
  - o Learnings are broken up in modules, practice assessments and final assessment with 80% or higher pass rate
  - In-depth preferred supplier product knowledge
  - o Personal project board with comprehensive content assigned weekly
  - Roadmap for creating Standard Operating Procedures
  - o Small group weekly review of learning content including assigned projects
  - Personalized support with our Professional Development Manager
- Travelpreneur Workshop
  - 2-day in-person workshop in Salt Lake City
  - Solidifying your Terms & Conditions and Fee Structure
  - Networking with preferred suppliers and learning how to work best with them for your business and clients
  - Includes air and accommodations
- ASTA (American Society of Travel Advisors) Membership
  - o Includes one-year annual membership.

## Ready to get started?

Contact:

Nikki Miner, Professional Development Manager <a href="mailto:nikki.miner@andavotravel.com">nikki.miner@andavotravel.com</a>











